Position

Principal-Alt School

Prog. Spec.-Spec Ed Prgms

Asst Prin-High School

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Nurse

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor-High School

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Department

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Total Wages

$135,571

$124,943

$121,241

$106,641

$105,509

$101,374

$97,913

$96,482

$94,860

$92,220

$91,687

$91,309

$89,961

$89,599

$87,463

$85,303

$76,037

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,960

$27,781

$27,180

$25,275

$29,764

$26,738

$28,386

$23,649

$28,150

$23,167

$23,054

$23,105

$22,804

$25,987

$22,422

$20,747

$20,699



Teacher

Teacher

Secretary-Alt School

Teacher

Secretary-Alt School

Teacher

Custodian |

Media Ctr Asst I

School Office Assistant

Campus Security

Behavior Interventionist

Inst Asst-Sped

Custodian |

Behavior Interventionist

Teacher

Behavior Interventionist

Job Coach

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

$74,394

$70,517

$61,666

$61,224

$60,728

$56,783

$50,396

$44,629

$40,479

$39,362

$35.829

$33,575

$33,253

$33,015

$32,591

$32,531

$32,347

$30,169

$19,937

$21,105

$12,160

$18,638

$19,448

$17,798

$10,317

$16,588

$16,014

$15,700

$7,828

$14,806

$10,348

$14,738

$11,908

$14,610

$14,646

$6,906



Job Coach

Ns Satellite Oper |

Job Coach

Behavior Interventionist

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Teacher

Inst Asst-Sped

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Job Developer

Teacher

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

$30,146

$30,138

$28,912

$28,863

$28,427

$27,623

$26,432

$23,533

$23,438

$22,865

$22,856

$22,766

$22,507

$22,388

$21,564

$21,479

$21,105

$21,091

$15,441

$14,235

$6,696

$14,084

$13,854

$13,706

$13,663

$7,876

$3,932

$3,777

$8,681

$4,838

$3,779

$6,935

$3,638

$12,925

$3,519

$7.479



Translator/Interpreter

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

Ns Assistant |

Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

West Covina Unified

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

Coronado Alternative
School

$19,131

$14,132

$5,725

$10

$8,195

$7,334

$0

$2



