Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Alt School		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$135,571	\$33,960
Prog. SpecSpec Ed Prgms		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$124,943	\$27,781
Asst Prin-High School		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$121,241	\$27,180
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$106,641	\$25,275
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$105,509	\$29,764
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$101,374	\$26,738
Nurse		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$97,913	\$28,386
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$96,482	\$23,649
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$94,860	\$28,150
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$92,220	\$23,167
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$91,687	\$23,054
Counselor-High School		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$91,309	\$23,105
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$89,961	\$22,804
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$89,599	\$25,987
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$87,463	\$22,422
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$85,303	\$20,747
Teacher		West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$76,037	\$20,699

Teacher	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$74,394	\$19,937
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$70,517	\$21,105
Secretary-Alt School	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$61,666	\$12,160
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$61,224	\$18,638
Secretary-Alt School	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$60,728	\$19,448
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$56,783	\$17,798
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$50,396	\$10,317
Media Ctr Asst II	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$44,629	\$16,588
School Office Assistant	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$40,479	\$16,014
Campus Security	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$39,362	\$15,700
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$35,829	\$7,828
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$33,575	\$14,806
Custodian I	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$33,253	\$10,348
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$33,015	\$14,738
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$32,591	\$11,908
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$32,531	\$14,610
Job Coach	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$32,347	\$14,646
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$30,169	\$6,906

Job Coach	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$30,146	\$15,441
Ns Satellite Oper I	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$30,138	\$14,235
Job Coach	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$28,912	\$6,696
Behavior Interventionist	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$28,863	\$14,084
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$28,427	\$13,854
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$27,623	\$13,706
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$26,432	\$13,663
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$23,533	\$7,876
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$23,438	\$3,932
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$22,865	\$3,777
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$22,856	\$8,681
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$22,766	\$4,838
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$22,507	\$3,779
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$22,388	\$6,935
Inst Asst-Sped	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$21,564	\$3,638
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$21,479	\$12,925
Job Developer	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$21,105	\$3,519
Teacher	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$21,091	\$7,479

Translator/Interpreter	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$19,131	\$8,195
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$14,132	\$7,334
Ns Assistant I	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$5,725	\$0
Inst Asst-Sped Mod/Sev	West Covina Unified	Coronado Alternative School	\$10	\$2